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Distribución
Planta 04

294-2022

V05 1/50 06-2024

BAMASA S.A.

N

8.39 m²

Exterior
Interior

SUPERFICIES CONSTRUIDAS
VENTA

Exterior
Interior

Vivienda 4B

Exterior
Vivienda 4C

Interior

Vivienda 4A Casetón
Terraza

Terraza

Terraza

Elementos 
comunes

Planta 4
Planta Ático

9.27 m²

Exterior
Vivienda 4D

Interior

Casetón

17.66 m²

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

75.98 m²
27.49 m²
7.08 m²
77.99 m²

188.54 m²
75.47 m²
20.87 m²

58.47 m²
14.75 m²

76.30 m²
10.95 m²
17.12 m²

Terraza

73.42 m²

62.24 m²

4.95 m²
65.88 m²

169.76 m²

135.46 m²

175.20 m²
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Distribución
Planta Ático
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V06 1/50 09-2024
V02

BAMASA S.A.

8.39 m²

Exterior
Interior

SUPERFICIES CONSTRUIDAS
VENTA

Exterior
Interior

Vivienda 4B

Exterior
Vivienda 4C

Interior

Casetón
Terraza

Terraza

Terraza

Elementos 
comunes

Planta 4
Planta Ático

9.27 m²

Exterior
Vivienda 4D

Interior

Casetón

17.66 m²

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

Planta 4

Planta Ático

75.98 m²
27.49 m²
7.08 m²
77.99 m²

188.54 m²
75.47 m²
20.87 m²

58.47 m²
14.75 m²

76.30 m²
10.95 m²
17.12 m²

Terraza

73.42 m²

62.24 m²

4.95 m²
65.88 m²

169.76 m²

135.46 m²

175.20 m²

N

Vivienda 4A

M
AR 

M
AR 

CALLE RIBERA, 10


